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13.—Imports of Canada from the United Kingdom, the United States and All Countries 
in quantities and values by classes entered for consumption in the four Oscal 
years 1915-1918—con. 
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V. Manufactures—con. 

Wool and mfs. of—con. 
Yarns, woollen and worsted lb. 

Fabrics and mfs., composed wholly 
or in part of wool, worsted, etc.. 

Clothing, women's and children's 
outside garments 

Clothing, readymade, and wearing 
apparel 

Other, and mfs. of 

Total. 

Yarns, n.e.s. 

Zinc and mfs. of 
Other manufactured articles. 

lb. 
$ 

VI. Mineral produce—totals $ 

Clays 
Coal, anthracite and dust. 

Coal, bituminous 

Emery, in bulk, crushed or ground.. 
Gravel and sand 

Lithographic stones, not engraved.. 
Marble, sawn only 
Marble, rough, not hammered or 

chiselled 
Mineral and aerated waters 
Minerals, viz.— 

Alumina -

ton 
$ 

ton 
$ (< 

ton 

Litharge 

Other minerals. 

cwt. 
$ 

cwt. 

Oils, mineral— 
Coal and kerosene, distilled, puri­
fied or refined 

Oils, products of petroleum 

Oils, lubricating, composed wholly 
or in part of petroleum 

gal. 
$ 

gal. 
$ 

Oils, other 

Ores of metals, n.o.p. 

Ore, iron 

$ 
gal. 

S 
cwt. 

$ 
ton 

Phosphate rock 
Precious stones, diamonds unset, 

diamond dust or bort, and black 
diamonds for drills 

355,135 
219,346 

5,886,908 

191,564 

721,787 
3,100,762 

19,207 
10,334 

515,211 

349,528 

527,049 
769,415 

403,559 
249,039 

6,965,040 

568,674 

1,287,264 
4,013,310 

16,068,218 2,615,394 19,723,162 

392,262 
157,421 
26,945 

793,728 
1,831,897 

66,642 
27,114 

129,712 
11,261 
38,230 

875 
2,949 
6,757 

100 
1,135 

25,186 

3,855 
17,415 
11,416 

110 
18 

44,771 
8,354 
3,287 

696 
5,771 
1,891 

576 
101 

1,196,857 

67,701 
97,051 

733,054 
1,484,079 

51,081,019 

200,769 
4,356,268 

20,797,654 
9,113,165 

16,097,495 
27,147 

248,441 
199,017 

2,914 
150,374 
89,327 
38,493 

250,805 
501,807 

4,851 
23,862 

171,642 

9,'586,232 
653,241 

5,723,266 
588,238 

4,360,438 
570,364 

219,534,783 
8,026,234 

765,714 
469,578 
674,215 

1,739,210 
17,122 

504,590 
305,851 
941,814 

2,181,304 
51,171,002 

267,888 
4,383,407 

20,927,539 
9,124,499 

16,135,920 
28,150 

258,062 
215,933 

3,014 
178,773 
104,261 
194,125 
250,805 
501,807 

10,547 
49,920 

190,646 

9,587,159 
653,401 

5,768,037 
596,592 

4,369,293 
572,375 

222,896,594 
8,114,801 

766,568 
469,945 

1,055,724 
2,138,398 

17,122 
59,636 1,682,623 


