13.—Imports of Canada from the United Kingdom, the United States and All Countries in quantities and values by classes entered for consumption in the four fiscal years 1915–1918—con.

No.	Principal articles by classes.		1915.			
	r metpai articles by classes.		United Kingdom.	United States.	All Countries.	United Kingdom.
	V. Manufacturescon.					
1	Wool and mfs. of—con. Yarns, woollen and worsted	lb.	355,135	19,207	403,559	328,21
2	Fabrics and mfs., composed wholly	\$ 	219,346	10,334	249,039	287,64
3	or in part of wool, worsted. etc Clothing, women's and children's	"	5,886,908	515,211 349,528	6,965,040 568,674	
4	outside garments Clothing, readymade, and wearing	"	191,564 721,787	549,528 527,049	1,287,264	
5	apparel Other, and mfs. of	"	3,100,762	769,415	4,013,310	
	Total	"	16,068,218	2,645,394	19,723,162	14,722,05
6	Yarns, n.e.s	lb. \$	$392,262 \\ 157,421$	67,701 97,051	504,590 305,851	
7 8	Zinc and mfs. of Other manufactured articles	\$ 	26,945 793,728	733,054 1,484,079	941,814 2,181,304	3,27
	VI. Mineral produce—totals	\$	1,834,897	51,081,049	54,171,062	1,148,99
9 10	Clays Coal, anthracite and dust		$66,642 \\ 27,114 \\ 120,712$	200,769 4,356,268	4,383,407	2,85
11	Coal, bituminous	\$ ton	$\begin{array}{r}129,712\\11,261\\38,230\end{array}$	20,797,654 9,113,165 16,097,495	20,927,539 9,124,499 16,135,920	2.70
12 13	Emery, in bulk, crushed or ground Gravel and sand		875 2,949	27,147 248,441	28,150 258,062	
14 15 16	Lithographic stones, not engraved Marble, sawn only Marble, rough, not hammered or	\$ ''	6,757 100 1,135	$199,017 \\ 2,914 \\ 150,374$	3,014 178,773	
17	chiselled Mineral and aerated waters Minerals, viz.—	"	25,186	89,327 38,493	104,261 194,125	
18	Alumina	cwt. S	-	250,805 501,807		
19	Litharge	cwt. \$	3,855 17,415	4,851 23,862	10,547	7 1.
20	Other minerals	ũ	11,416	171,642		
21	Oils, mineral— Coal and kerosene, distilled, puri- fied or refined	gal.	110			
22	Oils, products of petroleum	ş gal.	18 44,771 8,354	5,723,266	5.768.033	7 150,1
23	Oils, lubricating, composed wholly or in part of petroleum	gal.	3,287	4,360,438	4,369,293	3 1,9
24	Oils, other	\$ gal. \$	696 5,771 1,891	219,534,783	222,896,59	4 3,1
25	Ores of metals, n.o.p		576	765,714	766,56	3 ·
26	Ore, iron	ton	-	469,578 674,215 1,739,210	1,055,72 2,138,39	1
27 28	Phosphate rock Precious stones, diamonds unset, diamond dust or bort, and black diamonds for drills		1,196,857	17,122	17,12	2